
Year 13

Subject PSYCHOLOGY

Term Date Focus Summary Learning Outcomes
10/04/23 Revision Exam skills and Technique Revision
17/04/23 Exam skills and Technique Revision
24/04/23 Exam skills and Technique Revision
01/05/23 Revision Exam skills and Technique Revision
08/05/23 Revision Exam skills and Technique Revision
15/05/23
22/05/23
29/05/23
05/06/23
12/06/23
19/06/23
26/06/23
03/07/23

Te
rm

 3

Revision

REVISION

REVISION


